 Specification Sheet – 2021.10.28 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX Power & Shop White
High luminous flux IP 00 LED strips
LF1200/2000/3000/4000
 Technical data
 LF1200
LF2000/3000/4000

 Specification Sheet – 2021.10.28 –  subject to change without notice
Luminous Flux maintenance according to Tp value
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF1200-G3-824-09 L2 4062172142571 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-827-09 L2 4062172142595 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-830-09 L2 4062172142618 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-840-09 L2 4062172142632 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-850-09 L2 4062172142656 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-865-09 L2 4062172142670 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-927-09 L2 4062172142694 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-930-09 L2 4062172142717 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
LF1200-G3-940-09 L2 4062172142731 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF2000-G3-824-04 L1 4062172142816 4500 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip
20000
40000
60000
80000
100000
120000
40 50 60 70 80 90
L70B50 L80B10
Serie4 Serie5
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
110%
120%
130%
Lu
m
in
o
u
s
fl
u
x
[%
]
o
f
n
o
m
in
al
 v
al
u
e
@
Tp
Temperature [°C] @Tc point
Flux derating vs Tp
-50      -45     -40     -35      -30     -25     -20      -15     -10       -5        Tp +5     +10     +15    +20     +25     +30    +35    +40     +45    +50
Tp °C
Note: Light flux varies with the temperature measured @Tc point; nominal values is given @Tc = Tp. Flux increases when Tc decreases .
H
o
u
rs
OSRAM
predictive model
OSRAM
predictive model
LF3000/4000
LF POWER IP00 | LF1200/2000/3000/4000
 Specification Sheet – 2021.10.28 –  subject to change without notice